
Pos 

 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

141 

10 

221X 

Name 

Carson Bishop 

David Thais III 

Marcin junior Dlugopolski 

Levi Slagle 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.656 

14.301 

22.352 

Total Tm 

9:01.459 

9:02.115 

9:15.760 

9:23.811 

Best Tm 

53.481 

53.554 

54.300 

55.199 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/2/2024 9:35:35 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 

Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.656 

Avg. Speed 

43.217 

Best Lap Tm 

53.481 

Best Speed 

43.754 

Best Lap by 

5 - Carson Bishop 

 

Summer #3 

02 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:15:39 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

6/1/2024 20:15 


