

21X

4

Levi Slagle

immer -	#3								Sorted on Laps	
02 Kid Kart				CCW Short Track 0.650 miles						
Main Race ((10 Lap	os) started at 20:15:39					6/1/2024 2	0:15	0000	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment		
Kid Kart										
1	5	Carson Bishop	Kid Kart	10		9:01.459	53.481			
2	141	David Thais III	Kid Kart	10	0.656	9:02.115	53.554			
3	10	Marcin junior Dlugopolski	Kid Kart	10	14.301	9:15.760	54.300			

9:23.811

55.199

10 22.352

Kid Kart

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.656	43.217	53.481	43.754	5 - Carson Bishop	
Chief of Timing & S	Orbits				

Race Director - Scott Cebulski

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association